Creative Wellness Institute

 
SCHEDULE
	Session # /Location
	Date
	Time
	Parent Sessions

	1 –Creative Wellness
	Orientation

Tuesday, June 10

	  5:00 –7:00 p.m.
	Parent Group
5:00-7:00 p.m.

	2 – Creative Wellness
	Thursday, June 12
	5:00-7:00 p.m.
	

	4 - Creative Wellness
	Monday, June 16
	9:00 – 3:00 p.m
	AGB CAMP

	5 - Creative Wellness
	Tuesday, June 17
	9:00 – 3:00 p.m
	AGB CAMP

	6 - Creative Wellness
	Wednesday, June 18
	9:00 – 3:00 p.m
	AGB CAMP

	7 - Creative Wellness
	Thursday, June 19
	9:00 – 3:00 p.m
	AGB CAMP

	8- Creative Wellness/MSS
	Friday, June 20
	8:00 – 2:00 p.m
	Mustard Seed Society

	9 - Creative Wellness
	Tuesday, June 24

	5:00-7:00 p.m.
	Parent Group

5:00-7:00 p.m.

	10 - Creative Wellness
	Thursday, June 26
	5:00-7:00 p.m.
	

	11 - Creative Wellness
	Family Saturday Session, June 28
	8:00-12:00 p.m.
	Parent Group
8:00-12:00 p.m.

	12 - Creative Wellness
	Tuesday, July 1

	5:00-7:00 p.m.
	Parent Group

5:00-7:00 p.m.

	13 – Creative Wellness
	Thursday, July 3
	5:00-7:00 p.m.
	

	14 - Creative Wellness
	Tuesday, July 8
	5:00-7:00 p.m.
	Parent Group

5:00-7:00 p.m.

	15 –YWCA
309 23rd Street North

B’ham, AL 35203


	Thursday, July 10
SG Graduation & Performance
	Girls meet @ 5:00 p.m.


	Ceremony begins @ 6:00


For questions or concerns please contact:

Cheryl W. Sankey @ 933-5422, ext. 205 or Pamela Yancey @ ext. 204
